14" March 2023

11.00AM- 2.00PM (6.00PM-9.00PM Tokyo Time)

A

; Y
» . ‘_",; Vant » E " cl‘ s “ e E
- - o o

March 13152023

NIKAPHA HOSPITAL

QEOQAHIA §§i| FEOFANIYA

Venue: Bukovel “GasthauS”
Ukraine

Z00m




N

10

11

12

Treatment cerebral
aneurysm

Challenges with
Endovascular Approach for

Difficult Cerebral Aneurysms

Melanoma Brain
Metastasis

Lessons learned from 265
AVM surgery: battle plans
and clinical results

Mild Traumatic Brain
Injury and Its New
Treatment

Endoscopic Techniquesin
Pediatric Neurosurgery

Improving extent of
excision in Glioma - Role
of Fluorescence - 12yr
experience

Surgical Technique for
Tumor Resection inand
around the Cavernous
Sinus

Direct surgeries for the
complex internal

carotid artery aneurysms
Surgery of gliomas, our
challenges with awake
surgery and intraoperative
ultra-high-field MRI

Surgical management for
lateral posterior fossa
tumors

Surgical treatments for
spinal cord vascular
lesions

Prof. Toshiki Endo B

\'S Session

11.00AM- 2.00PM (6.00PM-9.00PM Tokyo Time)

President, ACNS; Professor and Chair, Department
of Neurosurgery, Fujita Health University Bantane
Hospital, Nagoya, Japan

Professor and Director, Neuroendovascular Therapy

Prof. Yoko Kato

Prof. Shigeru Centerl
Miyachi Aichi Medical University,
[ ] Japan
Prof. Erion K. Post Graduate Studies in Human and Cancer Biology,

University of Toronto,

Canada.

~ Vice President, Professor and Chairman, Dept of
Neurosurgery; Director, Stroke Center & Dept of
Cerebrovascular Surgery, International Medical

Musabelliu I*I

Prof. Hiroki Kurita i

) Center, Saitama Medical University.
. . Director of NPH Center,
Ao Lijosil Abiko Seijinkai Hospital,
Takagi ® Chiba, Japan

Director, Division of Pediatric Neurosurgery
Kitasato University School of Medicine
Sagamihara, Japan

Prof. Nobuhito
Morota

Sr. Consultant Neurosurgeon,
Apollo Hospital Chennai,
India

Prof.
Balamurugan _o —

Mangaleswaran i
o I E

Junior Associate Professor, Department of

Prof. Takashi Neurosurgery,
Sugawara Tokyo Medical and Dental University,
Tokyo, Japan
. Professor and Senior Consultant Neurosurgeon,
AR5 TELERLI Department of Neurosurgery, Toranomon Hospital,
Hara o Tokyo, Japan

Professor and Chairman, Department of
Neurosurgery,
- _ | Fukushima Medical University,
o ~ Fukushima, Japan

n Department of Neurosurgery,
.’G: ! Hamamatsu University School of Medicine,
i') University Hospital, Hamamatsu, Japan

Prof. Masazumi
Fujii

Prof. Tetsuro
Sameshima ®

Associate Professor, Division of Neurosurgery,

Tohoku Medical and Pharmaceutical University,
) Sendai, Japan

® p

Time

“—_

11.00am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.00pm

1.15pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

6.00pm

6.15pm

6.30pm

6.45pm

7.00pm

7.15pm

7.30pm

7.45pm

8.00pm

8.15pm

8.30pm

8.45pm




