14th March 2023

11.00AM- 2.00PM (6.00PM-9.00PM Tokyo Time)





Venue: Bukovel "GasthauS"
Ukraine

https://bit.ly/3ywTUxP

Conference ID: 819 6320 3265







ACNS Session (S)





11.00AM- 2.00PM (6.00PM-9.00PM Tokyo Time)

	TITLE				Time	Time
	TITLE				(Ukraine)	(Japan)
1	Treatment cerebral aneurysm	Prof. Yoko Kato		President, ACNS; Professor and Chair, Department of Neurosurgery, Fujita Health University Bantane Hospital, Nagoya, Japan	11.00am	6.00pm
2	Challenges with Endovascular Approach for Difficult Cerebral Aneurysms	Prof. Shigeru Miyachi		Professor and Director, Neuroendovascular Therapy Center, Aichi Medical University, Japan	11.15am	6.15pm
3	Melanoma Brain Metastasis	Prof. Erion K. Musabelliu		Post Graduate Studies in Human and Cancer Biology, University of Toronto, Canada.	11.30am	6.30pm
4	Lessons learned from 265 AVM surgery: battle plans and clinical results	Prof. Hiroki Kurita		Vice President, Professor and Chairman, Dept of Neurosurgery; Director, Stroke Center & Dept of Cerebrovascular Surgery, International Medical Center, Saitama Medical University.	11.45am	6.45pm
5	Mild Traumatic Brain Injury and Its New Treatment	Prof. Kiyoshi Takagi		Director of NPH Center, Abiko Seijinkai Hospital, Chiba, Japan	12.00pm	7.00pm
6	Endoscopic Techniques in Pediatric Neurosurgery	Prof. Nobuhito Morota		Director, Division of Pediatric Neurosurgery Kitasato University School of Medicine Sagamihara, Japan	12.15pm	7.15pm
7	Improving extent of excision in Glioma - Role of Fluorescence - 12yr experience	Prof. Balamurugan Mangaleswaran		Sr. Consultant Neurosurgeon, Apollo Hospital Chennai, India	12.30pm	7.30pm
8	Surgical Technique for Tumor Resection in and around the Cavernous Sinus	Prof. Takashi Sugawara		Junior Associate Professor, Department of Neurosurgery, Tokyo Medical and Dental University, Tokyo, Japan	12.45pm	7.45pm
9	Direct surgeries for the complex internal carotid artery aneurysms	Prof. Takayuki Hara		Professor and Senior Consultant Neurosurgeon, Department of Neurosurgery, Toranomon Hospital, Tokyo, Japan	1.00pm	8.00pm
10	Surgery of gliomas, our challenges with awake surgery and intraoperative ultra-high-field MRI	Prof. Masazumi Fujii		Professor and Chairman, Department of Neurosurgery, Fukushima Medical University, Fukushima, Japan	1.15pm	8.15pm
11	Surgical management for lateral posterior fossa tumors	Prof. Tetsuro Sameshima	3	Department of Neurosurgery, Hamamatsu University School of Medicine, University Hospital, Hamamatsu, Japan	1.30pm	8.30pm
12	Surgical treatments for spinal cord vascular lesions	Prof. Toshiki Endo		Associate Professor, Division of Neurosurgery, Tohoku Medical and Pharmaceutical University, Sendai, Japan	1.45pm	8.45pm